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Instrumentation 0

Brass Band 00
Full Score z

Eb Soprano Cornet

Y 4
Solo Bb Cornet \0
Repiano Bb Cornet
2nd Bb Cornet &

1
1
4
1
2
2 3rd Bb Cornet
1
1
1
1
1

Bb Fluge o@
Solo E
1st Eb Ho

2ndﬁH0rn
@ Bb Baritone
1 \an Bb Baritone
Q 1st Bb Trombone
& 2nd Bb Trombone
Bass C Trombone

Bb Euphonium
Eb Bass

Bb Bass
Timpani

=

S

Drums
Wood Blocks
Shaker
Conga’s

/s
(o)
(PP
N

Y

Xylophone
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